## TWAIN HARTE SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION TRUSTEES

# SPECIAL BOARD MEETING

## Called by the Board President Pursuant to Government Code Section 54956

# AGENDA FOR SPECIAL BOARD MEETING

# In compliance with the COVID-19 State Orders this public meeting will be held virtually.

Topic: Special Meeting of the Twain Harte School Board of Trustees Time: Sep 10, 2020 04:00 PM Pacific Time Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89184603165?pwd=R3FneVFTQU9ESW83UE42STFIVkFQQT09

Meeting ID: 891 8460 3165

Passcode: Braves

PUBLIC SESSION - The Public Session will begin at 4:00 p.m. via ZOOM

## 1. CALL TO ORDER

- 1.1. Pledge of Allegiance
- 1.2. Roll Call
- 1.3. Agenda Review & Adoption Recommendation: For Approval

#### 2. ACTION

2.1 Consideration of Twain Harte School District Learning Continuity and Attendance Plan 2020-2021

Recommendation: For Approval

#### 3. ADJOURNMENT

Agenda posted by Robyn Moore on September 3, 2020 at the following locations: Twain Harte School and Twain Harte District Office. Agenda emailed to: Tuolumne County Schools Office, the Union Democrat, Clark Broadcasting (93.5 KKBN) and all Board Members.

To have a copy of this agenda emailed to you, email <u>rjmoore@twainharteschool.com</u> by 1pm, 09/07/20 with your request. Public comments can be emailed to <u>rjmoore@twainharteschool.com</u>